nombre

LALESKA ESTHER
ALICIA DEL CARMEN
MARIMAR ISABEL
IVETH ALEJANDRA
CESAR ANDRES

IRUIN EDGARDO
GILMAR ALDAIR
EDGAR ENRIQUE
JONNATHAM STYPHEN
VICTOR MANUEL
ALEXANDRA EDILMAR
YAIRO YAIR

PEDRO JOSE

apellido

MORENO PENSO
ESTRIBI MARTINEZ
CORNEJO GARCIA
ORTEGA HERNANDEZ
SALAZAR GONZALEZ
GRAELL RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ DUARTE
BALLESTEROS GARCIA
ARCE ORTI{zZ
CONCEPCION BEITIA
PARDO FRANCO
GONZALEZ VERGARA
ROBINSON PALACIO

cedula
8-982-2482
4-762-1953
9-748-1414
9-748-2195
8-988-311
8-338-634
8-941-181
8-982-1680
1-730-1892
1-722-661
9-753-559
8-940-1017
1-31-268

inicioLabores
01/12/2023
01/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
28/12/2023

cargo
SECRETARIA II

CONTADOR

SECRETARIA II

SECRETARIA II

MENSAJERO

CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO

AUXILIAR DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
SUPERVISOR DE MECANICA AUTOMOTRIZ
TRABAJADOR MANUAL

INSPECTOR DE SEGURIDAD

ESTADISTICO

AUXILIAR DE RECURSOS HUMANOS
AUDITOR FORENSE

codigoCargo
91012
51022
91012
91012
94020
6034011
36082
9041023
9011031
8027021
41022
36082
38002

salarioMensual
868.00
1318.00
868.00
868.00
800.00
800.00
973.00
1318.00
800.00
800.00
1198.00
973.00
1516.00



